CASE GTIN

00750903043542

Product Code: 04354

ALLEN® BUTTRCREME ICING
BLACK ZERO TRANS FAT

Pre-whipped, smooth, black ZTF buttercream style icing
developed to be firm enough for decorating, yet smooth

enough for spreading. Packaged in 15-lb pail.

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:
Kosher Status:
Kosher Certificate:
Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:
Gross Case Weight:
Case Cube:

00750903043542
KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate
1

CASE

15LB

16.475 LB

0.48

Nutrition Facts

260 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 2 TBSP (26 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 130
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 69 8%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 35mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 18g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 17g
Includes 17g Added Sugars 33%
Protein Og 0%
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 10mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000

Pallet Pattern: 20 Tix 4 Hi (80 Cases/Pallet) calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Serving Size: 2 TBSP (26 G) —
Shelf Life from Manufacture: 210 DAYS 1 oog NUtrltlon FaCts
Storage Method: Keep Frozen Calories 488.114
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared: Protein 0.014 6
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared: Carbohydrates 67.443 G
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed: 210 DAYS Sugars 65.983 G
Shatf Life Ambiont. Thawed bAYS Added Sugars 64.145 G
i jent, : 210
et Lite Ambient, Thawe Sugar Alcohol 0G
Master Unit Size: 15LB
asterint Stze Water 7.357G
Case Dimensions: 9.38INLx9.38INWx9.44INH
Fat 24.237 G
Saturates 11.731G
PRODUCT INGREDIENTS Trans Fat 0.2536
Cholesterol 0.058 MG
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, MONO AND Fiber 0.07 G
DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60), WATER, CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF B :
THE FOLLOWING: ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED 40, BLUE 1), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, Minerals
NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS), SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, TO Ash 0.95G
PRESERVE FRESHNESS (SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), GUAR GUM, CITRIC Calcium 0.782 MG
ACID. INGREDIENTS : SUCRE, SHORTENING VEGETALE (HUILE DE PALME, HUILE DE SOYA, ron 0.005 MG
MONO ET DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60), EAU, SIROP DE MAIS, CONTIENT MOINS DE i T : 12 M
2% DES ELEMENTS SUIVANTS : COULEUR ARTIFICIEL (ROUGE 40, BLEU 1), AROME So. lum 5.8 G
NATUREL ET ARTIFICIEL, AROME NATURELLE (CONTIENT DES INGREDIENTS DE LAIT), SEL, Thiamin 0 MG
MONO ET DIGLYCERIDES, AGENT DE CONSERVATION (BENZOATE DE SODIUM, SORBATE DE Riboflavin 0 MG
POTASSIUM), GOMME DE GUAR, ACIDE CITRIQUE. Niacin 0 MG
Potassium 27.384 MG
ALLERGENS Vitamin D 0 MCG
Folic Acid 0 MCG

CONTAINS: MILK

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT CONTIENT : LAIT CONTIENT UN
INGREDIENT ALIMENTAIRE BIOTECHNIQUE

TIPS & HANDLING

STORAGE & HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS: Check icing temperature before using. Use between
68°F and 80°F (20°C and 26°C). Store between -10°F and 80°F (-23°C and 26°C). Do not allow
temperature to go above 80°F (26°C). If frozen or refrigerated, temper at room temperature
overnight below 80°F (26°C). Do not microwave or place near heat source. Stir icing for
smooth, consistent texture. Extended exposure to light may cause fading.

DATE CREATED: 6/6/2026

© 2026 RICH PRODUCTS CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED - 1-800-356-7094



https://koshercertificate.us/api/Certificate/CreateCertificate/KFAYGQMBG3P/f96e75bc-5d96-450f-8fe8-fb93ece080a2

